HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

FISCAL YEAR 2026
Holiday Actual Date Day of the Week
Columbus Day 10/13/2025 Monday
Veterans Day 11/11/2025 Tuesday
Day Before Thanksgiving 11/26/2025 Wednesday
Thanksgiving 11/27/2025 Thursday
Christmas Eve 12/24/2025 Wednesday
Christmas Day 12/25/2025 Thursday
New Year's Day 1/1/2026 Thursday
Martin Luther King Day 1/19/2026 Monday
President's Day 2/16/2026 Monday
Memorial Day 5/25/2026 Monday
Labor Day 9/7/2026 Monday

Additional 4 Personal Days - Date Determined by Elected Official

Approved by the Red River County Commissioners Court on the Z day

of g ot , 2025.
Signed%'%

Robert Bridges, County Judge




